
Dates Subjects 

01.02.2025 (Saturday)  Mathematics 

05.02.2025 (Wednesday) English I (English Language)

07.02.2025 (Friday) Physics

08.02.2025 (Saturday) Bengali / Hindi (2nd Language)

10.02.2025 (Monday) Geography

12.02.2025 (Wednesday) Chemistry

15.02.2025 (Saturday) Biology

17.02.2025 (Monday) Computer Applications

19.02.2025 (Wednesday) History & Civics

21.02.2025 (Friday) English II (English Literature)
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